
Rowan Hospice Share the Care 5K

Salisbury, NC

Saturday, November 14, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp

1 37 Drew Staley 15 17 21 M 15-19

2 89 Robert Miller 43 17 30 M 40-44

3 75 Thomas Waldo 14 18 38 M 11-14

4 59 Joseph Ward 17 18 46 M 15-19

5 78 Joshua Readling 25 19 13 M 25-29

6 95 Roarke Burton 14 19 40 M 11-14

7 84 Graham Miller 17 20 32 M 15-19

8 87 Rusty Smith 47 21 51 M 45-49

9 65 Matt Staton 33 22 8 M 30-34

10 40 Matt Storey 30 22 11 M 30-34

11 38 Joshuan Perdue 20 22 16 M 20-24

12 97 Scott Davidson 29 22 16 M 25-29

13 18 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 30 F 40-44

14 86 William Webb 43 22 41 M 40-44

15 49 Steve Staley 61 22 45 M 60-100

16 74 Florelay Brown 34 22 56 F 30-34

17 80 Rob Dry 45 23 20 M 45-49

18 60 Craige Farmer 48 23 45 M 45-49

19 1 Emberleigh Pauley Brown 9 24 15 F 0-10

20 6 Amber Duda 24 24 19 F 20-24

21 39 Jeffrey Pennings 24 24 19 M 20-24

22 57 Laurie Ward 49 24 26 F 45-49

23 11 Adrian Staton 32 25 26 F 30-34

24 71 Lauren Graham 28 25 37 F 25-29

25 83 Melissa Short 34 25 40 F 30-34

26 43 George Livengood 51 25 43 M 50-54

27 85 Ann Gauthreaux 51 26 14 F 50-54

28 46 Jeff Brown 59 26 28 M 55-59

29 27 Susan Livengood 52 26 41 F 50-54

30 66 Kristen Waller 29 27 18 F 25-29

31 67 LuAnn Fesperman 55 28 17 F 55-59

32 77 Anna Harrison 10 28 18 F 0-10

33 76 Eric Harrison 40 28 20 M 40-44

34 73 Marty Campbell 48 29 2 M 45-49

35 96 Meredith Burton 12 29 25 F 11-14

36 12 Felicia Snyder 32 29 27 F 30-34

37 94 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 44 30 42 F 40-44

38 92 Teresa McKinney 62 30 44 F 60-100

39 91 Ben Beaver 72 31 15 M 60-100

40 90 Christine Brown 50 31 49 F 50-54

41 55 Teresa Jackson 48 33 11 F 45-49

42 93 Devin Phipps 29 33 25 M 25-29

43 22 Charlotte Akers 49 34 19 F 45-49

44 13 Amanda Norman 35 34 57 F 35-39

45 23 Rhoda Sukkasem 47 35 7 F 45-49



46 44 Yuthapong Sukkasem 50 35 8 M 50-54

47 3 Mallory Pollard 14 36 22 F 11-14

48 79 Debra Cress 61 36 30 F 60-100

49 54 Carolyn Breese 50 36 57 F 50-54

50 48 Bob Brandt 72 37 27 M 60-100

51 56 Shelia Gillespie 56 38 31 F 55-59

52 2 Marley Pollard 11 39 15 F 11-14

53 69 Angela Graham 55 39 56 F 55-59

54 82 Tommie Lowdermilk 36 42 1 F 35-39

55 81 Shana Crotts 38 42 2 F 35-39

56 58 John Gillespie 51 43 0 M 50-54

57 70 Ashley Graham Phipps 29 43 48 F 25-29

58 34 Brenda Bost 67 44 55 F 60-100

59 88 Laura Miller 42 45 31 F 40-44

60 5 Nicole Morgan 22 46 33 F 20-24

61 45 Keith Carter 56 47 14 M 55-59

62 47 David Wolfe 55 47 15 M 55-59

63 42 Donald Gullett 46 47 15 M 45-49

64 30 Trina Parks 55 47 48 F 55-59

65 ? Beth Bryant 49 48 36 F 45-49

66 52 Larry Coble 68 48 37 M 60-100

67 53 Ellen Coble 62 49 5 F 60-100

68 62 Kenneth Pollard 6 49 25 M 0-10

69 20 Tonya German 41 49 33 F 40-44

70 8 Tiffany Kirk 29 49 33 F 25-29

71 33 Edna Brandt 73 49 37 F 60-100

72 51 Debbie Rinehart 63 49 39 F 60-100

73 17 Stacey Pollard 40 49 56 F 40-44

74 98 Kristy Bowers 37 50 40 F 35-39

75 9 Donna Zeliznak 31 50 40 F 30-34

76 19 Jennifer Barker 43 51 1 F 40-44

77 16 Christy Cook 36 51 2 F 35-39

78 26 Janet Morgan 53 51 42 F 50-54

79 25 Sharon Bennett 53 51 43 F 50-54

80 36 Chandra Upright 60 52 13 F 60-100

81 15 Natasha Brinegar 39 52 14 F 35-39

82 24 Carol Waggnor 49 52 14 F 45-49

83 50 Katie Norman 3 52 33 F 0-10

84 41 Matt Norman 37 52 34 M 35-39

85 64 Connie Hoffner 59 52 35 F 55-59

86 29 Chris Perrell 59 52 36 F 55-59

87 31 Kay Jackson 56 58 41 F 55-59

88 7 Leah Lail 27 58 42 F 25-29

89 32 Kathy Bell 57 59 27 F 55-59

90 21 Tammy Stewart 46 59 28 F 45-49



Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 37 Drew Staley 15 17 21 M 15-19 1

2 89 Robert Miller 43 17 30 M 40-44 2

3 75 Thomas Waldo 14 18 38 M 11-14 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 18 Acquawon Stallworth 44 22 30 F 40-44 13

2 74 Florelay Brown 34 22 56 F 30-34 16

3 1 Emberleigh Pauley Brown 9 24 15 F 0-10 19

Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 87 Rusty Smith 47 21 51 M 45-49 8

2 86 William Webb 43 22 41 M 40-44 14

3 49 Steve Staley 61 22 45 M 60-100 15

Female Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 57 Laurie Ward 49 24 26 F 45-49 22

2 85 Ann Gauthreaux 51 26 14 F 50-54 27

3 27 Susan Livengood 52 26 41 F 50-54 29

Female 0-10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 77 Anna Harrison 10 28 18 F 0-10 32

2 50 Katie Norman 3 52 33 F 0-10 83

Female 11-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 96 Meredith Burton 12 29 25 F 11-14 35

2 3 Mallory Pollard 14 36 22 F 11-14 47

3 2 Marley Pollard 11 39 15 F 11-14 52

Female 20-24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 6 Amber Duda 24 24 19 F 20-24 20

2 5 Nicole Morgan 22 46 33 F 20-24 60

Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 71 Lauren Graham 28 25 37 F 25-29 24

2 66 Kristen Waller 29 27 18 F 25-29 30

3 70 Ashley Graham Phipps 29 43 48 F 25-29 57

4 8 Tiffany Kirk 29 49 33 F 25-29 70

5 7 Leah Lail 27 58 42 F 25-29 88



Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 11 Adrian Staton 32 25 26 F 30-34 23

2 83 Melissa Short 34 25 40 F 30-34 25

3 12 Felicia Snyder 32 29 27 F 30-34 36

4 9 Donna Zeliznak 31 50 40 F 30-34 75

Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 13 Amanda Norman 35 34 57 F 35-39 44

2 82 Tommie Lowdermilk 36 42 1 F 35-39 54

3 81 Shana Crotts 38 42 2 F 35-39 55

4 98 Kristy Bowers 37 50 40 F 35-39 74

5 16 Christy Cook 36 51 2 F 35-39 77

6 15 Natasha Brinegar 39 52 14 F 35-39 81

Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 94 Laura Zimmerman-Clark 44 30 42 F 40-44 37

2 88 Laura Miller 42 45 31 F 40-44 59

3 20 Tonya German 41 49 33 F 40-44 69

4 17 Stacey Pollard 40 49 56 F 40-44 73

5 19 Jennifer Barker 43 51 1 F 40-44 76

Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 55 Teresa Jackson 48 33 11 F 45-49 41

2 22 Charlotte Akers 49 34 19 F 45-49 43

3 23 Rhoda Sukkasem 47 35 7 F 45-49 45

4 ? Beth Bryant 49 48 36 F 45-49 65

5 24 Carol Waggnor 49 52 14 F 45-49 82

6 21 Tammy Stewart 46 59 28 F 45-49 90

Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 90 Christine Brown 50 31 49 F 50-54 40

2 54 Carolyn Breese 50 36 57 F 50-54 49

3 26 Janet Morgan 53 51 42 F 50-54 78

4 25 Sharon Bennett 53 51 43 F 50-54 79

Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 67 LuAnn Fesperman 55 28 17 F 55-59 31

2 56 Shelia Gillespie 56 38 31 F 55-59 51

3 69 Angela Graham 55 39 56 F 55-59 53

4 30 Trina Parks 55 47 48 F 55-59 64

5 64 Connie Hoffner 59 52 35 F 55-59 85

6 29 Chris Perrell 59 52 36 F 55-59 86

7 31 Kay Jackson 56 58 41 F 55-59 87

8 32 Kathy Bell 57 59 27 F 55-59 89



Female 60-100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 92 Teresa McKinney 62 30 44 F 60-100 38

2 79 Debra Cress 61 36 30 F 60-100 48

3 34 Brenda Bost 67 44 55 F 60-100 58

4 53 Ellen Coble 62 49 5 F 60-100 67

5 33 Edna Brandt 73 49 37 F 60-100 71

6 51 Debbie Rinehart 63 49 39 F 60-100 72

7 36 Chandra Upright 60 52 13 F 60-100 80

Male 0-10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 62 Kenneth Pollard 6 49 25 M 0-10 68

Male 11-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 95 Roarke Burton 14 19 40 M 11-14 6

Male 15-19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 59 Joseph Ward 17 18 46 M 15-19 4

2 84 Graham Miller 17 20 32 M 15-19 7

Male 20-24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 38 Joshuan Perdue 20 22 16 M 20-24 11

2 39 Jeffrey Pennings 24 24 19 M 20-24 21

Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 78 Joshua Readling 25 19 13 M 25-29 5

2 97 Scott Davidson 29 22 16 M 25-29 12

3 93 Devin Phipps 29 33 25 M 25-29 42

Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 65 Matt Staton 33 22 8 M 30-34 9

2 40 Matt Storey 30 22 11 M 30-34 10

Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 41 Matt Norman 37 52 34 M 35-39 84

Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 76 Eric Harrison 40 28 20 M 40-44 33



Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 80 Rob Dry 45 23 20 M 45-49 17

2 60 Craige Farmer 48 23 45 M 45-49 18

3 73 Marty Campbell 48 29 2 M 45-49 34

4 42 Donald Gullett 46 47 15 M 45-49 63

Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 43 George Livengood 51 25 43 M 50-54 26

2 44 Yuthapong Sukkasem 50 35 8 M 50-54 46

3 58 John Gillespie 51 43 0 M 50-54 56

Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 46 Jeff Brown 59 26 28 M 55-59 28

2 45 Keith Carter 56 47 14 M 55-59 61

3 47 David Wolfe 55 47 15 M 55-59 62

Male 60-100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 91 Ben Beaver 72 31 15 M 60-100 39

2 48 Bob Brandt 72 37 27 M 60-100 50

3 52 Larry Coble 68 48 37 M 60-100 66

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 62 Kenneth Pollard 6 2 46

2 61 David Briggs 7 2 55

3 63 Leah Norman 6 3 23

4 ? Katie Norman 3 5 37


